
Rainbow Pool Products
PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
Telephone STD  61-7-3849 5385
Facsimile STD  61-7-3849 5384
Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au
Web: www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

144146

MAX 5 PVC ROBOTIC CLEANER

Key Description Product Code Qty Required

10 4 PIN PLUG 62051 1

20 SP FLOAT CABLE ASSY 18M 62400 1

30 GROMET FOR FLOAT CABLE 62401 1

40 HANDLE ASSY 62435 1

45 TOP BRIDGE 62403 1

45.1 MAIN HANDLE AXIS 62418 2

45.2 SCREW EJOT PT KA50X50 A2 62419 2

80 BOTTOM HOUSING ASSY 62404 1

100 OUTLET TOP 62405 1

110 SCREW 6-32X5/8/S/S PH PA 62009 1

175 SCREW EJOT PT KA40X25 62406 4

185 SCREW EJOT PT KA40 X 50 A2 62407 4

190 RUBBER VALVE 62408 2

220 SIDE PLATE ASSY FL/W 62436 2

220.1 SIDE PLATE 62420 2

220.11 BEARING 62421 2

220.13 WHEEL DRIVE COGWHEEL 62423 4

220.14 WHEEL BEARING 62424 4

220.15 SP-WHEEL WITH PVC COVER 62425 4

220.16 WHEEL WASHER 62426 4

220.17 SCREW EJOT PT KA40X25 62406 8

220.18 WHEEL TASS 62427 4

220.19 CENTRE COGWHEEL BEARING 62428 2

220.2 CENTRAL COGWHEEL 62429 2

220.21 FLAT WASHER 5/16N NORMAL 62430 2

335 SP MOTOR BOX ASSY 62437 1

335.1 MOTOR CLAMP 62431 1

335.2 CABLE RETAINER 62432 1

335.3 COGWHEEL GASKET 62433 1

350 PROPELLER 62033 1

360 SCREW M3X10 62034 1

370 TUBE BRUSH ASSY 62414 1

420 SPS BASIC AUSTRALIA 180W 62168 1

430 SHRINK TUBE 16/4 WCSM 62043 1

450 BUTT CONNECTOR 62042 2

480 FLOAT OVAL AND HALF OVAL 62438 1

490 SNAP RIVET NYLON 28MM 62439 2

560 FILTER HOUSE ASSY 62416 2

560.1 BOTTOM HOUSING VALVE 62434 2

630 TOP FRAME 62417 2
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MAX 5 PVC ROBOTIC CLEANER



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
10 PL00002M 4 PIN PLUG 1
20 WA00100CGL-SP FLOAT CABLE ASSY. 18M 1
30 PP0040900 GROMET FOR FLOAT CABLE 1
40 AS2803100 HANDLE ASSY 1
45 PP00365DB TOP BRIDGE 1
80 SA0015200 BOTTOM HOUSING ASSY. 1

100 PP00369DB OUTLET TOP 1
110 5061 SCREW 6-32X5\8 S\S PH PA 1
175 HW0005100 SCREW EJOT PT KA40x25 4
185 HW0006000 SCREW EJOT PT WN1412 4
190 PP0039600 RUBBER VALVE 2
220 AS2803310 SIDE PLATE ASSY FL W 2
335 AS2801910-SP GEAR MOTOR BOX ASSY. 1
350 P00038 PROPELLER 1
360 SW00069 SCREW M3X10 PHIL DIN-965 1
370 AS2802400 TUBE BRUSH ASSY. 1
420 AS2722402-SP SPS BASIC EU 180W GREY 1
430 EP00110 SHRINK TUBE 16\4 WCSM 1
450 5473 BUTT CONNECTOR RED 2
480 PP0005140 FLOAT AND HALF OVAL 1
490 XW0100400 SNAP RIVET NYLON  28mm 2
560 AS2802300 FILTER HOUSE ASSY. 2
630 PP00364DB TOP FRAME 2
45.1 PP0038700 MAIN HANDLE AXIS 2
45.2 HW0006100 SCREW EJOT PT WN1412 2

220.10 PP00363GY SIDE PLATE SOPHIA 2
220.11 PP0037400 BEARING FOR SOPHIA 2
220.13 PP0039100 WHEEL DRIVE COGWHEEL 4
220.14 PP0038200 WHEEL BEARING SOPHIA 4
220.15 SA0015100-SP WHEEL ORANGE WITH 4
220.16 PP0042100 WHEEL WASHER FOR SOPHIA 4
220.17 HW0005100 SCREW EJOT PT KA40x25 8
220.18 PP00386DG WHEEL TASS SOPHIA 4
220.19 PP0042000 CENTER COGWHEEL BEARING 2
220.20 PP0039000 CENTRAL COGWHEEL SOPHIA 2
220.21 HW0006600 FLAT WASHER 5 16N NORMAL 2
335.1 PP0037900 MOTOR CLAMP SOPHIA 1
335.2 PP0038000 CABLE RETAINER SOPHIA 1
335.3 PP0037600 COGWHEEL GASKET SOPHIA 1
560.1 PP00381DB BOTTOM HOUSING VALVE 2
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MAX 5 PVA ROBOTIC CLEANER

Key Description Product Code Qty Required

10 4 PIN PLUG 62051 1

20 SP FLOAT CABLE ASSY 18M 62400 1

30 GROMET FOR FLOAT CABLE 62401 1

40 HANDLE ASSY 62435 1

45 TOP BRIDGE 62403 1

45.1 MAIN HANDLE AXIS 62418 2

45.2 SCREW EJOT PT KA50X50 A2 62419 2

80 BOTTOM HOUSING ASSY 62404 1

100 OUTLET TOP 62405 1

110 SCREW 6-32X5/8/S/S PH PA 62009 1

175 SCREW EJOT PT KA40X25 62406 4

185 SCREW EJOT PT KA40 X 50 A2 62407 4

190 RUBBER VALVE 62408 2

220 SIDE PLATE ASSY FL/W 62443 2

220.1 SIDE PLATE 62420 2

220.11 BEARING 62421 2

220.13 WHEEL DRIVE COGWHEEL 62423 4

220.14 WHEEL BEARING 62424 4

220.15 SP-WHEEL WITH PVC COVER 62442 4

220.16 WHEEL WASHER 62426 4

220.17 SCREW EJOT PT KA40X25 62406 8

220.18 WHEEL TASS 62427 4

220.19 CENTRE COGWHEEL BEARING 62428 2

220.2 CENTRAL COGWHEEL 62429 2

220.21 FLAT WASHER 5/16N NORMAL 62430 2

220.22 KIT PVA + INST 4 PCS 62440 1

220.23 BACK FLANGE FOR WHEEL 62441 4

335 SP MOTOR BOX ASSY 62437 1

335.1 MOTOR CLAMP 62431 1

335.2 CABLE RETAINER 62432 1

335.3 COGWHEEL GASKET 62433 1

350 PROPELLER 62033 1

360 SCREW M3X10 62034 1

370 TUBE BRUSH ASSY 62414 1

420 SPS BASIC AUSTRALIA 180W 62168 1

430 SHRINK TUBE 16/4 WCSM 62043 1

450 BUTT CONNECTOR 62042 2

480 FLOAT OVAL AND HALF OVAL 62438 1

490 SNAP RIVET NYLON 28MM 62439 2

560 FILTER HOUSE ASSY 62416 2

560.1 BOTTOM HOUSING VALVE 62434 2

630 TOP FRAME 62417 2
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MAX 5 PVA ROBOTIC CLEANER
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